
WOMENS 123.0 RESULTS

Womens 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Maddie Perez Goddard High School 120.8 140.0 10

2 Tyelor Rozell Douglass High School 121.1 120.0 8

3 Haley Somchay Wichita East High School 118.8 115.0 6

4 Tristin Combs Maize High 123.0 110.0 4

5 Tristan Carr Goddard High School 119.2 105.0 2

6 Courtney Goering Hutchinson High School 120.0 100.0 1

7 LIZ SMITH Kingman High School 116.0 95.0 0

8 Lindsay Viera Wichita East High School 117.0 95.0 0

9 Hallie Waldron Stanton County Trojans 122.0 95.0 0

10 Grace Bender Conway Springs High School 122.0 90.0 0

11 Jasmin Jones Wichita East High School 122.4 90.0 0

12 CLAIRE BIRKENBAUGH Kingman High School 121.0 85.0 0

13 Katie Bell Goddard High School 122.1 75.0 0

Womens 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Maddie Perez Goddard High School 120.8 275.0 10

2 Tyelor Rozell Douglass High School 121.1 240.0 8

3 Hallie Waldron Stanton County Trojans 122.0 215.0 6

4 Lindsay Viera Wichita East High School 117.0 185.0 4

5 Courtney Goering Hutchinson High School 120.0 185.0 2

6 LIZ SMITH Kingman High School 116.0 165.0 1

7 Tristan Carr Goddard High School 119.2 165.0 0

8 Haley Somchay Wichita East High School 118.8 160.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Tristin Combs Maize High 123.0 160.0 0

10 CLAIRE BIRKENBAUGH Kingman High School 121.0 155.0 0

11 Jasmin Jones Wichita East High School 122.4 140.0 0

12 Grace Bender Conway Springs High School 122.0 130.0 0

13 Katie Bell Goddard High School 122.1 120.0 0

Womens 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Tyelor Rozell Douglass High School 121.1 150.0 10

2 Courtney Goering Hutchinson High School 120.0 140.0 8

3 Maddie Perez Goddard High School 120.8 135.0 6

4 Tristan Carr Goddard High School 119.2 120.0 4

5 Haley Somchay Wichita East High School 118.8 115.0 2

6 Tristin Combs Maize High 123.0 115.0 1

7 Lindsay Viera Wichita East High School 117.0 110.0 0

8 Hallie Waldron Stanton County Trojans 122.0 105.0 0

9 CLAIRE BIRKENBAUGH Kingman High School 121.0 100.0 0

10 LIZ SMITH Kingman High School 116.0 90.0 0

11 Grace Bender Conway Springs High School 122.0 90.0 0

12 Jasmin Jones Wichita East High School 122.4 90.0 0

13 Katie Bell Goddard High School 122.1 85.0 0

Womens 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Maddie Perez Goddard High School 120.8 550.0 0

2 Tyelor Rozell Douglass High School 121.1 510.0 0

3 Courtney Goering Hutchinson High School 120.0 425.0 0

4 Haley Somchay Wichita East High School 118.8 390.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Tristan Carr Goddard High School 119.2 390.0 0

6 Hallie Waldron Stanton County Trojans 122.0 415.0 0

7 Tristin Combs Maize High 123.0 385.0 0

8 Lindsay Viera Wichita East High School 117.0 390.0 0

9 LIZ SMITH Kingman High School 116.0 350.0 0

10 CLAIRE BIRKENBAUGH Kingman High School 121.0 340.0 0

11 Grace Bender Conway Springs High School 122.0 310.0 0

12 Katie Bell Goddard High School 122.1 280.0 0

13 Jasmin Jones Wichita East High School 122.4 320.0 0


